
Official (Closed)/Non-Sensitive 
Damai Secondary School 

School Calendar 
Term 1 2026 [Sec One] 

 
 

January 2026 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Note: 
• Morning Flag-Raising Ceremony: 7.30am in the School Hall on Mondays 

and at the respective classrooms on other days unless otherwise 
specified 

• School Assembly Period:  7.30 – 8.30am on Odd Week Mondays 
• CCA Days:  Mondays &/or Thursdays, 3.00 – 6.00pm 
 
 

1  
 
New Year’s Day 
 

2 
 
S1 Orientation 
 
 
 
 
 

3 
 
 

4 
Term 1 Week 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5 
 
S1 Orientation 
(Full Day) 
 
 

6  
 
 
 

7 
 
 
 
 

8 
 
S1 Mass Dance 
Practice & 
Dinner (+OGL) 
(4:30 - 6:30pm) 
 
S1 Meet-the-
Parents-session 
(6.45 – 8:30pm) 

9 
 

Home-Based 
Learning   

Day 1 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
Term 1 Week 2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12  
 
 
 

13  
 
 
 

14  
 
 
 

15  
 
 
S1 CCA Trials 
(UG/Clubs) 
 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 
 

18  
Term 1 Week 3 
 
 

19  
 
 

20 
 
Photo-taking for 
students (LS) 
 
 

21 
 
 

22  
 
Make-up Photo-
taking for 
students 
 
S1 CCA Trials 
(Sports/VPA) 
 
 

23 
 
 
 
 
 

24 

25  
Term 1 Week 4 
 

26 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

27  
 
 

28 
 
 

Home-Based 
Learning   

Day 2 
 

29 
 
 

30 
 
 
 
 

31 

 



Official (Closed)/Non-Sensitive 
Damai Secondary School 

School Calendar 
Term 1 2026 [Sec One] 

 
 

February 2026 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
Term 1 Week 5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 

4  
 
 

5  
 
 
 
 

6  
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
Term 1 Week 6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 
 
Total Defence 
Day 
Commemoration 
 

10  
 
 

11 
 

Home-Based 
Learning   

Day 3 
 
 
 

12  
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
Term 1 Week 7 
 

16  
 
Chinese New 
Year Eve 
Celebration 
(7.30 – 10.30am) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17 
 
Chinese New 
Year 
 
 

18  
 
Chinese New 
Year 
 
 
 

19  
 
 
 

20  
 
 

21 
 
 

22 
Term 1 Week 8  
 

23 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

24 
 
MTL Fortnight 
Prog (PM) 
 
 

25 
 
MTL Fortnight 
Prog (PM) 
 
 

26 
 

27 
 
 

28 

 
  



Official (Closed)/Non-Sensitive 
Damai Secondary School 

School Calendar 
Term 1 2026 [Sec One] 

 
 

March 2026 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
Term 1 Week 9  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2  
 
 

3 
 
 
MTL Fortnight 
Prog (PM) 
 

4  
 
 
MTL Fortnight 
Prog (PM) 
 
 

5  
 
 

6  
 

Home-Based 
Learning   

Day 4 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
Term 1  
Week 10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9  
 
 

10  
 
 
Sec 1 PLD 
Workshop (PM) 

11 
 
 
 
 

12  
 
 

13  
 
 

14 
 
School vacation 
(14 – 22 Mar) 
 

15 
 
 
 
 
 
 

16 
 
NPCC Camp 
NCC Camp 

17  
 
NPCC Camp 
NCC Camp 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 
Hari Raya Puasa 

 
 


