Official (Closed)/Non-Sensitive

Damai Secondary School School Calendar Term 1 2026 [Sec One]

January 2026							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
and at the resp specified • School Assemb	pective classrooms	7.30am in the School on other days unless 30am on Odd Week rys, 3.00 – 6.00pm	otherwise	1 New Year's Day	2 S1 Orientation	3	
4 Term 1 Week 1	5 S1 Orientation (Full Day)	6	7	8 S1 Mass Dance Practice & Dinner (+OGL) (4:30 - 6:30pm) S1 Meet-the- Parents-session (6.45 – 8:30pm)	9 Home-Based Learning Day 1	10	
11 Term 1 Week 2	12	13	14	S1 CCA Trials (UG/Clubs)	16	17	
18 Term 1 Week 3	19	20 Photo-taking for students (LS)	21	22 Make-up Photo- taking for students \$1 CCA Trials (Sports/VPA)	23	24	
25 Term 1 Week 4	26	27	Home-Based Learning Day 2	29	30	31	

Official (Closed)/Non-Sensitive Damai Secondary School School Calendar Term 1 2026 [Sec One]

February 2026							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
1 Term 1 Week 5	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8 Term 1 Week 6	7 Total Defence Day Commemoration	10	Home-Based Learning Day 3	12	13	14	
15 Term 1 Week 7	Chinese New Year Eve Celebration (7.30 – 10.30am)	17 Chinese New Year	18 Chinese New Year	19	20	21	
22 Term 1 Week 8	23	24 MTL Fortnight Prog (PM)	25 MTL Fortnight Prog (PM)	26	27	28	

Official (Closed)/Non-Sensitive

Damai Secondary School School Calendar Term 1 2026 [Sec One]

March 2026							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
7 Term 1 Week 9	2	3 MTL Fortnight Prog (PM)	4 MTL Fortnight Prog (PM)	5	6 Home-Based Learning Day 4	7	
8 Term 1 Week 10	9	Sec 1 PLD Workshop (PM)	11	12	13	School vacation (14 – 22 Mar)	
15	16 NPCC Camp NCC Camp	17 NPCC Camp NCC Camp	18	19	20	21 Hari Raya Puasa	